Festival de Suisse 2023 - Paires P3

N° |TIRAGE SOLUTION REF PTS CUM
1 AATIG?E
2 AIEEXOC (R)EGATAI H2 | 68
3 |ACEI+ATR EXO | 2 47 1115
4 ERIM?JI ECARTAI G6 | 74 |189
5 |[IMR+RLT (D)EJ F4 | 51 240
6 ILRR+OPA MIT G1 |20 |260
/ \EWENEFE PRIORAL | 7 77 | 337
8 |[EFN+YCEK |EWEE Jb5 45 382
9 [EFY+VLUZ NECK ES | 45 427
10 FASNQUIT FUYEZ 14F | 64 | 491
11 |PTFAUDI AQUITAINS 12D 118 609
12 |DFIP+NSE TUA K5 | 30 639
13 |IDN+RSODI PIFES L2 35 674
14 DOS+EBGN |DRINK 8A | 48 722
15 |G+tHNMURU |REBONDS B8 | 32 |754
16 |GMNRU+LB |HUI J10 | 29 783
17 |-SDOEESG |MUR D4 | 23 |806
18 IDEGS+ESM |OSER 9D | 22 |828
19 |-VGIABER MENE K10 | 23 |851
20 |G+LUONLA |BREVIAIRE 2A | 30 |881
21 -LLHGOSS NOUA A11 | 15 896
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